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Ref: MRT/CS/Correspondence/2019-20/39 Date: November 13, 2019

To,

Department of Corporate services,
BSE Limited

Phirose Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalai Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir,
Company Code / Script ID. 514450

Sub.: - Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and halfyear ended on
September 30, 2019 as per Regulation 47(1)0] of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

We inform your good self that the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended
on September 30, 2019 required under Regulation 47 (1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 have
been published in "The Indian Express" English Newspaper and "The Financial Express" Gujarati
Newspaper on November 13, 2019. The copy of publication of the same are enclosed herewith for

your record.

Please take the same on record and oblige.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited
Shailesh Koshti

(Company Secretary)

Enel.: Newspaper cutting of published Unaudited Financial Results in Indian express and
Financial express on November 13, 2019.
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CIN NO. L25130@Ji991PL 016877
Regd. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, 0O/s Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380002
Ph. No. : 079-4000 8000, E-mail : cs@mahalaxmigroup.net Website : www.mrtglobal.com
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

IM I T ED

(t in Lacs, Except EPS)

S Particulars Standalone Consolidated
No Quarter Half Year Quarter Quarter Half Year Quarter
Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended
30.09.2019 30.09.2019 30.09.2018 30.09.2019 30.09.2019 30.09.2018
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations (net) 4705.19 10020.30 4219.70 4730.71 10073.72 4219.70
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before 197.64 357.89 163.17 196.78 353.98 165.91
Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items#)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before 197.64 357.89 163.17 196.78 353.98 165.91
tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items#)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 141.30 269.94 133.47 140.66 267.05 135.45
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items#)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the 142.25 272.77 132.09 140.94 268.52 134.07
period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the
period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6 Equity Share Capital 1332.03 1332.03 1332.03 1332.03 1332.03 1332.03
(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)
7 Earnings Per Share
Basic : 1.06 2.03 1.02 1.04 2.00 1.04
Diluted : 1.06 2.03 1.00 1.04 2.00 1.02

# There was no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019.
Notes:

1

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : November 12, 2019

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter
and half year ended on September 30, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange
website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.mrtglobal.com.

The unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective
meetings held on November 12, 2019.

This results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies
(Indian Accounting Standerds) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure
Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulers and notifications issued thereunder.

The consolidated financial results comprise of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary.

By Order of the Board
For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Jeetmal Parekh
Managing Director (Din: 00500328)
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Particulars

Total income from operations (net)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before
Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items#)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before
tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items#)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items#)

Total Comprehensive Income for the
period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the
period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
Equity Share Capital

(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

Earnings Per Share

Basic:

Diluted :
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Quarter

Ended

Standalone
Half Year

Ended

Quarter

Ended

(? in Lacs, Except EPS)
Consolidated
Half Year
Ended

Quarter
Ended

Quarter
Ended

30.09.2019 30.09.2019 30.09.2018 30.09.2019 30.09.2019 30.09.2018
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)

4705.19
197.64

197.64

141.30

142.25

1332.03

1.06
1.06

10020.30
357.89

357.89

269.94

272.77

1332.03

2.03
2.03

4219.70
163.17

163.17

133.47

132.09

1332.03

1.02
1.00

4730.71 10073.72 4219.70
196.78 353.98 165.91
196.78 353.98 165.91
140.66 267.05 135.45
140.94 268.52 134.07
1332.03 1332.03 1332.03
1.04 2.00 1.04
1.04 2.00 1.02

# There was no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019.
Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter
and half year ended on September 30, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange
website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.mrtglobal.com.
The unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective

1

meetings held on November 12, 2019.

This results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies
(Indian Accounting Standerds) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure
Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulers and notifications issued thereunder.

The consolidated financial results comprise of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : November 12, 2019

By Order of the Board

For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited

Sd/-

Rahul Jeetmal Parekh

Managing Director (Din: 00500328)
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