

OFFSET PRINTING BLANKETS ! TECHNICAL COATED FABRICS

Ref: MRT/CS/Correspondence/2019-20/39

Date: November 13, 2019

To,
Department of Corporate services,
BSE Limited
Phirose Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir,

Company Code / Script ID: 514450

Sub.: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2019 as per Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

We inform your good self that the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2019 required under Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 have been published in "The Indian Express" English Newspaper and "The Financial Express" Gujarati Newspaper on November 13, 2019. The copy of publication of the same are enclosed herewith for your record.

Please take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited

Shailesh Koshti

(Company Secretary)

Encl.: Newspaper cutting of published Unaudited Financial Results in Indian express and Financial express on November 13, 2019.

MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED

CIN NO. L25190GJ1991PLC016327

Regd. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, O/s Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380002

Ph. No.: 079-4000 8000, E-mail: cs@mahalaxmigroup.net Website: www.mrtglobal.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)					
1	Total income from operations (net)	4705.19	10020.30	4219.70	4730.71	10073.72	4219.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	197.64	357.89	163.17	196.78	353.98	165.91
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	197.64	357.89	163.17	196.78	353.98	165.91
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	141.30	269.94	133.47	140.66	267.05	135.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	142.25	272.77	132.09	140.94	268.52	134.07
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03
7	Earnings Per Share Basic :	1.06	2.03	1.02	1.04	2.00	1.04
	Diluted :	1.06	2.03	1.00	1.04	2.00	1.02

There was no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019. Notes:

- 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.mrtglobal.com.
- 2 The unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 12, 2019.
- 3 This results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standerds) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulers and notifications issued thereunder.
- 4 The consolidated financial results comprise of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary.

By Order of the Board For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited

Place: Ahmedabad Date: November 12, 2019

Rahul Jeetmal Parekh Managing Director (Din: 00500328) નુકસાન કરવા અને ભ હથિયારોથી ઈજા પહોંચાડ કેસ દાખલ આવે.

હાઈકોર્ટે જણાવ્યું હતું કે કોર્ટે આ ગનાની અવમાનના સંબંધે યોગ્ય કારણોની નોંધ હતી. સર્વોચ્ચ

અરજદારોએ ચુકાદાને પડકાર્યો હતો અફસીજીમા ૮૯ સ્ટોર સાથે ૪૦ શહેરોમા કેસને રદ કરવાની માંગ કરી નું રોકાણ કર્ય

EXTRACT OF UN- FOR THE

		(₹in Lakh)
Sr. No.	PART	HALF YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from	38845.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) and/or Extraordina	-808.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Exceptional and/	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) (after Exceptional	-808.25
5	Total Comprehen (Comprising Profil and Other Compr	-864.18
6	Equity Share Capi	10364.24
7	Reserves (excludi in the Audited Ba	+,
8	Earnings Per S (for continuing	
-	1. Basic	-0.83
	2. Diluted	-

NOTE:- The above is an Results for the quarter and half year nanges under Regulation 33 of the SE julation, 2015. The full format of the Fir Exchanges (s) BSE: www.bseindia.cle Company www.sumeetindustries.d

PLACE : SURAT DATE : 12-11-2019

stries Limited arlal Somani Chairman

Regd. Office: 504, Tri 5 002. India. E-mail: corporate@ries.com

કરે છે. ઓએલએક્સ ગ્રપ અને ભારતમા એકસોજીએ ઓએલએક્સકેશમાયકાર & sibel (સીએમસી) લોન્ય કરવા સંયક્ત સાહસ કર્ય હતું ાતા 🔻 ઓએલએક્સ કેશમાયકરિ ભારતમાં ૧૭ શહેરોમાં ૭૫ા સ્ટોર ધરાવવાની હાઈ માટે મૂડી પૂરી ૨૦૨૧ સુધી આવા ૧૫૦ વિસ્તરણની યોજના ઘડી છે. ઓએલએક્સ ગ્રુપન ૪૦૦ 🔍 મિલિયન ડોલર સુધીનું નવ રોકાણ એકસીજીમા મુલનો મખ્ય દાખલ કરવાની બનેલી છે. જે પોલેન્ડ અને ભારતમા ડ Ned Stein ઓએલએક્સના સાહસ હિસ્સાનો કાળા દ ધરાવવાની સાથે શરુઆતના રોકાણકારો દ્વારા ધરાવતાના શેરના હસ્તાંતરણનો કાળો આપે છે. જે ટેન્ડર ઓક્સ પ્રક્રિયાને આધિન છે. તેમ ઓએલએક્સે એક નિવેદનમા જણાવ્યું હતું. ટેન્ડર પ્રક્રિયામા રોકાણકારો દ્વારા લેવાન અનલક્ષીને સોદો એક્સીજીમા ઓએલએક્સ સૌથી મોટી શેરધારક બનવામા 🕮 પરિણામશે, તેમ તેણે ઉમેર્યું હતં.

સોદો બને કંપનીઓ વચ્ચે ભાગીદારી મજબૂત કરશે, અને એકસીજીન વિશ્વમુઠ્ઠાવ ટોચના પાંચ કાર બજારા સ્થળમાથી એક બનવા ક્રમન વધારવા મદદ કરશે. ભારતમા પર્વ માલિકીની કાર માટે ગગણી ઓફલાઇન સ્ટોર तरीहे ઓએલએકસકેશમાયકારની

विद्धने वधारशे.

MRT

MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED

CIN NO. L25190GJ1991PLC016327

Regd. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, O/s Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380002

Ph. No.: 079-4000 8000, E-mail: cs@mahalaxmigroup.net Website: www.mrtglobal.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(7 in Lacs, Except EPS)

=	CHICALLY FOR MANUAL STREET, LAND	THE STATE OF THE S	-311117.00				Except EPS
Sr No		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1							
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	197.64	357.89	163.17	196.78	353.98	165.91
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	197.64	357.89	163.17	196.78	353.98	165.91
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	141.30	269.94	133.47	140.66	267.05	135.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	142.25	272.77	132.09	140.94	268.52	134.07
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03
7	Earnings Per Share Basic :	1.06	2.03	1.02	1.04	2.00	1.04
	Diluted:	1.06	2.03	1.00	1.04	2.00	1.02

- # There was no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019.
- 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.mrtglobal.com.
- 2 The unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 12, 2019.
- 3 This results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standerds) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulers and notifications issued thereunder.
- 4 The consolidated financial results comprise of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary.

By Order of the Board For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited Sd/-

Place: Ahmedabad Date: November 12, 2019 Rahul Jeetmal Parekh Managing Director (Din: 00500328)

